U.S. Bankruptcy Court
Eastern District of Arkansas

Professional Fees Applied For/Awarded

Report Period: 09/01/2024 - 09/30/2024

1:19-bk-11276 Keith Allen Bodiford

Applicant Apply Date || Fees Request || Fees Awarded || Expenses Req || Expenses Award

Mitchell, Hamilton Moses || 09/05/2024 840.00 840.00 0.00 0.00
Total 840.00 840.00 0.00 0.00

3:18-bk-13346 Tommy Brassfield Allen

Applicant Apply Date || Fees Request || Fees Awarded || Expenses Req || Expenses Award

Owens, Lance 09/16/2024 0.00 8163.10 0.00 124.71
Total 0.00 8163.10 0.00 124.71

3:22-bk-13490 Marion B. Weeks

Applicant Apply Date || Fees Request || Fees Awarded || Expenses Req || Expenses Award

Penter, Julienne P. 09/25/2024 149.60 0.00 0.00 0.00

Penter, Julienne P. 09/27/2024 142.80 142.80 0.00 0.00
Total 292.40 142.80 0.00 0.00

3:23-bk-13495 Bobbie Joe Johnson

Applicant Apply Date || Fees Request || Fees Awarded || Expenses Req || Expenses Award

Owens, Lance 09/05/2024 334.00 334.00 0.00 0.00
Total 334.00 334.00 0.00 0.00

4:19-bk-11516 Kent Wesley Rector

Applicant Apply Date || Fees Request || Fees Awarded || Expenses Req || Expenses Award

Rice, M. Randy 09/20/2024 0.00 2130.40 0.00 102.22
Total 0.00 2130.40 0.00 102.22



https://areb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?283117
https://areb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?278143
https://areb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?300751
https://areb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?304468
https://areb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?283360

4:21-bk-11468 Patrick Barge

Applicant Apply Date || Fees Request || Fees Awarded || Expenses Req || Expenses Award

Hanson, Douglas E. 09/19/2024 425.00 425.00 0.00 0.00
Total 425.00 425.00 0.00 0.00

4:23-bk-11728 Randal Eugene Norman and Veronica Dean Norman

Applicant Apply Date || Fees Request || Fees Awarded || Expenses Req || Expenses Award

Mitchell, Hamilton Moses || 09/06/2024 299.00 299.00 0.00 0.00
Total 299.00 299.00 0.00 0.00

4:23-bk-13032 John H. Burks and Ashley E. Burks

Applicant Apply Date || Fees Request || Fees Awarded || Expenses Req || Expenses Award

Cox, Richard L. 09/19/2024 1082.50 1082.50 47.12 47.12
Total 1082.50 1082.50 47.12 47.12

4:23-bk-13608 Kyle Thompson

Applicant Apply Date || Fees Request || Fees Awarded || Expenses Req || Expenses Award

Cox, Richard L. 09/24/2024 0.00 1594.26 0.00 100.46
Total 0.00 1594.26 0.00 100.46

4:23-bk-14025 Ashley Wilkins

Applicant Apply Date || Fees Request || Fees Awarded || Expenses Req || Expenses Award

Rice, M. Randy 09/12/2024 0.00 2424.75 0.00 106.48
Total 0.00 2424.75 0.00 106.48

4:24-bk-11027 Eric J. Lee and Jerrie Lee

Applicant Apply Date || Fees Request || Fees Awarded || Expenses Req || Expenses Award

Falkner, Frank 09/25/2024 1407.50 1407.50 0.00 0.00
Total 1407.50 1407.50 0.00 0.00



https://areb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?295112
https://areb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?302672
https://areb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?303996
https://areb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?304582
https://areb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?305002
https://areb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?306122

Report Selection Criteria

Judge: All

Case Number: All

Filing Dates between: || 09/01/2024 and 09/30/2024

End of Report




